
First Name Last Name Office Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday By Appt? Email

Mohamed Abas 104 MM 5:00-6:00 pm 7:00-7:30 pm 5:00-6:00 pm 7:00-7:30 pm Yes mabas@wright.edu

K.T. Arasu 234 MM 1:00-2:00 pm 10:00am-12:00 pm 1:00-2:00 pm Yes k.arasu@wright.edu

Mike Bottomley 130 MM 8:30 am-5:00 pm 8:30 am-5:00 pm 8:30 am-5:00 pm 8:30 am-5:00 pm 8:30 am-5:00 pm Yes micheal.bottomley@wright.edu

Karen Brackenridge 207 MM 10:15-11:00 am; 1:30-2:20 pm 1:30-2:20 pm 10:15-11:00 am; 1:30-2:20 pm 9:30-11:00 am 10:05-11:00 am Yes karen.brackenridge@wright.edu

Candace Brooks 244 MM 1:20-3:20 Yes brooks.176@wright.edu

Yuging Chen 211 MM 3:30-5:00 pm 3:30-5:00 pm Yes yuging.chen@wright.edu

Chris Christman 244 MM 12:00-1:00 pm Yes christman.13@wright.edu

Emanuel Clayton 122A SSC 5:00-6:00 pm 5:00-6:00 pm Yes emanuel.clayton@wright.edu

Joe Czupryn 244 MM 2:30-4:00 pm 2:30-4:00 pm Yes czupryn.2@wright.edu

Glenn Dahl 235 MM 1:00-2:30 pm 1:00-2:30 pm 1:00-2:30 pm Yes glenn.dahl@wright.edu

Mindy Diesslin 261 MM 12:20-1:30 pm 9:00-9:50 am 12:20-1:30 pm 12:00-1:00 pm 8:00-9:00 am Yes mindy.diesslin@wright.edu

Tony Evans 232 MM 2:00-3:30 pm 2:00-3:30 pm Yes anthony.evans@wright.edu

Weifu Fang 227 MM 1:15-2:30 pm 1:15-2:30 pm Yes weifu.fang@wright.edu

Ann Farrell 221 MM 4:00-5:00 pm 6:30-7:00 pm 1:30-2:20 pm; 4:00-5:00 pm 3:30-4:30 pm; 6:30-7:00 pm Yes ann.farrell@wright.edu

Brandon Greenwell 104 MM Yes brandon.greenwell@wright.edu

James Hardman 104 MM 2:30-3:25 pm 2:30-3:25 pm 2:30-3:25 pm Yes james.hardman@wright.edu

Lop-Fat Ho 230 MM 3:30-4:25 pm 3:30-4:25 pm 3:30-4:25 pm Yes lop-fat.ho@wright.edu

Cathryn Holm 259 MM 9:30-11:00 am 9:30-11:00 am 9:30-11:00 am 11:00 am-12:00 pm 9:30-11:00 am Yes cathryn.holm@wright.edu 

Chao Huang 241 MM 4:00-6:00 pm 4:00-6:00 pm Yes chaocheng.huang@wright.edu

Qingbo Huang 245 MM 12:15-1:45 pm 12:15-1:45 pm Yes qingbo.huang@wright.edu

Jennifer Kaminski 103 MM 2:00-3:00 pm 11:00 am-12:00 pm Yes jennifer.kaminiski@wright.edu

Peggy Kelly 115 MM 2:25-3:25 pm 12:20-1:20 pm Yes peggy.kelly@wright.edu

Raena King 107 MM by appt only by appt only by appt only by appt only by appt only Yes raena.king@wright.edu

Qun Li 145 MM 9:30-10:05 am 8:30-9:25 am 9:30-10:05 am Yes qun.li@wright.edu

Gengxin Li 161 MM 2:20-3:20 pm 2:20-3:20 pm Yes gengxin.li@wright.edu

Xiaoyu Liu 203 MM 10:30-11:30 am 10:30-11:30 am Yes xiaoyu.liu@wright.edu

Phan Loi 105 MM 2:45-3:45 pm 2:45-3:45 pm 11:00 am-12:00 pm Yes phan.loi@wright.edu

Alex (Mary) McBride 244 MM 2:25-3:25 pm 2:25-3:25 pm Yes mcbride.46@wright.edu

David Miller 228 MM 4:00-4:50 pm 4:00-4:50 pm Yes david.miller@wright.edu

John (Truong) Nguyen 244 MM 11:00 am-12:00 pm Yes nguyen.142@wright.edu

Jim Olsen 104 MM 10:00-11:00 am 10:00-11:00 am 10:00-11:00 am 10:00-11:00 am 10:00-11:00 am Yes james.olsen@wright.edu

Ray Otto 108 MM 8:30-9:00 am; 10:10-11:05 am 10:00-10:50 am 8:30-9:30 am; 10:10-11:05 am 8:30-9:20 am 8:30-9:00 am; 10:10-11:05 am Yes ray.otto@wright.edu

Bill Partridge 139 MM 3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm Yes william.partridge@wright.edu

Steen Pedersen 243 MM 1:00-1:50 pm 1:00-1:50 pm Yes steen.pedersen@wright.edu

Sara Pollock 265 MM 3:30-4:30 pm 3:30-4:30 pm Yes sara.pollock@wright.edu

Erik Potts 111 MM 10:00-11:00 am; 3:00-4:00 pm 1:00-2:00 pm 3:00-4:00 pm 1:00-2:00 pm Yes erik.potts@wright.edu

Michelle Reed 238 MM 1:00-3:00 pm 9:00-10:00 am 1:00-3:00 pm 9:00-10:00 am Yes michelle.reed@wright.edu

Diana Reid 104 MM 2:00-3:00 pm 11:10 am-12:10 pm Yes diana.reid@wright.edu

Ayse Sahin 120 MM 2:30-3:30 pm 10:00-11:00 am Yes ayse.sahin@wright.edu

Abby Sharp 120 MM 2:00-3:00 pm 2:00-3:00 pm Yes abby.sharp@wright.edu

Helen Smith 104 MM 10:30-11:30 am; 5:30-6:00 pm 10:45-11:45 am 10:30-11:30 am; 5:30-6:00 pm 10:45-11:45 am Yes helen.smith@wright.edu

Ramesh Srivastava 107 MM 11:00 am-12:00 pm 10:30-11:30 am Yes ramesh.srivastava@wright.edu

Betsy Stumph 104 MM 10:00-11:00 am 10:00-11:00 am 10:00-11:00 am Yes betsy.stumph@wright.edu

Mohamed Sulman 256 MM 4:50-5:50 pm 2:15-3:15 pm Yes mohamed.sulman@wright.edu

Shuxia Sun 141 MM 2:30-3:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm Yes shuxia.sun@wright.edu

Tom Svobodny 225 MM 2:20-3:20 pm 5:00-6:00 pm 2:20-3:20 pm Yes thomas.svobody@wright.edu

Thad Tarpey 143 MM by appt only by appt only by appt only by appt only by appt only Yes thaddeus.tarpey@wright.edu

Erin Tewksbury 104 MM 5:30-6:00 pm 5:30-6:00 pm Yes tewksbury.2@wright.edu

Emily (Mei) Tian 215 MM 1:20-2:00 pm 1:20-2:00 pm 1:20-2:00 pm Yes mei.tian@wright.edu

Weizhen Wang 163 MM 2:30-3:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm Yes weizhen.wang@wright.edu

Dorcas Washington 244 MM 1:00-3:00 pm Yes washington.115@wright.edu
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Lisa Wellinghoff 101 MM 10:10-11:10 am 10:10-11:10 am 12:25-1:10 pm 10:10-11:10 am Yes lisa.wellinghoff@wright.edu

Betsy Witt 165 MM 12:30-1:30 pm 12:30-1:30 pm 12:30-1:30 pm 12:30-1:30 pm Yes betsy.witt@wright.edu

Joe (Xiangqian) Zhou 213 MM 12:30-1:15 pm 12:30-1:15 pm 12:30-1:15 pm Yes xiangqian.zhou@wright.edu


